Fees For Completion Certificate 28195
Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.) 393
House Drng Conn Fees(Dmd & Audt by CME(C) Dept) 150601
House Drng Carriage way(Dmd & Audt by CME(C) Dept) 0
Drainage Inspection Charges 9474

Total amount paid Rs.188663

Amount In Words : Rupees One Lac Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Three only

This document being an e-Receipt, does not require any signature